FREE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
NEW!
5
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
ACTUATO
RS & DAM
PERS
1

DIRECT COUPLED ACTUATORS NON-SPRING RETURN
ML61XX, ML71XX SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
ML6161C2007	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 90 second stroke time
ML6161D2006	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 90 second stroke time with set point
ML6161B2024	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 90 second stroke time set point switch
ML6161A2009	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 90 second stroke time with potentiometer option
ML7161A2008	 35 in-lb 24 VAC proportional 90 second stroke time with potentiometer option
ML6161B2073	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 3 minute stroke time with set point switch
ML6161A2025	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 3 minute stroke time with potentiometer option
ML6161C2015	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 7 minute stroke time
ML6161B2032	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 7 minute stroke time with set point switch
ML6161A2017	 35 in-lb 24 VAC floating 7 minute stroke time with potentiometer option
ML6174B2019	 70 in-lb 24 VAC floating 90 second stroke time with set point switch
ML6174D2009	 70 in-lb 24 VAC floating 90 second stroke time with set point switch
ML6174A2002	 70 in-lb 24 VAC floating 90 second stroke time with potentiometer option
ML7174A2001	 70 in-lb 24 VAC proportional 90 second stroke time with set point switch
ML6174A2010	 70 in-lb 24 VAC floating 3 minute stroke time with potentiometer option
	 ACCESSORIES	 PAGE
201052A	 Auxiliary switch (1 SPDT) for ML6161/ML7161/KA-35 actuators
201052B	 Auxiliary switch (2 SPDT) for ML6161/ML7161/KA-35 actuators
7640Qw	 Metal enclosure for attaching conduit to ML61xx, ML71xx